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Box

100 pcs

  50 pcs

  50 pcs

100 pcs

  50 pcs

  50 pcs

587-50SB

587-50WB

M4x25 truss head screw
Parts Included
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40 g
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Item Name

587-40WB

587-40SB

587-50WB

587-50SB

587-60WB

587-60SB

Material

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Item Code

100-016-010

100-016-011

100-016-014

100-016-015

100-016-018

100-016-019

Finish

Satin Nickel

Satin

Satin Nickel

Satin

Satin Nickel

Satin
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BRASS RING PULL 587

H5
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Satin Nickel

Satin
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Brass

Brass
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100 pcs
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39
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Item Code

100-016-012

100-016-013

100-016-016

100-016-017

100-016-020

100-016-021

Item Name

587B-40WB

587B-40SB

587B-50WB

587B-50SB

587B-60WB

587B-60SB
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Cut Out Dimensions

Slotted countersunk head wood screw 3.1x20
Parts Included
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